6/2016 n of Com	10:B1:D AM	From 0: 8506176383( 14 Floreta Department of Division of Corporatio	
		Electronic Filing Cover	
	Note: Please	print this page and use it as a cover sheet	
		below) on the top and bottom of all page	
		(((H16000101581 3)	
	Note: DO NO	T hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on yo will generate another cover	our browser from this page. Doing son
	<b>T</b> o:	Division of Corporations Fax Number ; {850}617-6383	*RE-SUBMIT*
	From:	Account Name : C T CORPORATION 53 Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)205-8842 Fax Number : (850)878-5368	date of submission
	**Enter t	ne email address for this business en al report mailings. Enter only one e	ntity to be used for future
		1 Address:	
		LLC REGISTERED AGENT	
		LK GRAPHICS, LL	C Arch: T
		Certificate of Status	Atth: Jus of Shive
		Certified Copy	
		Page Count Estimated Charge	

Electronic Filing Menu	Corporate Filing Menu	Help	MEINNT C	2816 APR 26 AM		2 13 2 2
https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe[4/25/2016 10:20:46 AM	K. SALY EXAMINER APK 27		LORIDA		• • • •	

54<sub>1</sub>\_

.....

 4/26/2016 10:31:45 AM From: To: 8506176383(2/4)

 850-817-6381
 4/26/2016 8:36:52 AM PAGE 1/001 Fax Server



April 26, 2016

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

LK GRAPHICS, LLC P.O. BOX 40606 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203

4.75

SUBJECT: LK GRAPHICS, LLC REF: L15000094166 \*RE-SUBMIT\* Please retain original filing date of submission <u>4/2</u>

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist III Registration/Qualification Section

FAX Aud. #: B16000101581 Letter Number: 316A00008525

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

🔶 , r

4/26/2016 10:31:45 AM From: To: 8506176383( 3/4 )

## COVER LETTER

\_\_\_\_\_

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: LK GRAPHICS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tammy Tofferoo

Name of Person

C T Corporation

Firm/Company

3 Winners Circle, Suite 301

Address

Albany, NY 12205

City/State and Zip Code

mbrown@rtlaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tammy Tofteroo	844 477-4098 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Tallahassee, Florida 32301	
Enclosed is a check for the following	amount:
🛛 \$25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida

1. N	ame of the limited liability company:				
2. (a)	Principal office address of limited liability company:		(b	)	Aailing address of limited liability company:
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)			N	Aailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	1357 W BEAVER ST			PO BOX 4	
				FO BOX 4	
	JACKSONVILLE, FL 32203			JACKSON	IVILLE, FL 32203
	05/29/2015			L150000941	66
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	•		Document number
5. (a)	)			•	
U. (4,	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	Dept. of State	:		
	PEEK, DAVID H				
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET.	ADDR	ESS	2	
	1301 RIVERPLACE BLVD #1500				
	JACKSONVILLE, FL		ZUIG APR		
	, /' L	••			
(b)					HE R
(-)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	APR 25			
	C T Corporation System	FLO			
	NEW Registered Office Address:	ORA 2			
	1200 South Pine Island Road	On' F			
	Plantation, FL	3332	4		
the cha agent was/w	Imited liability company is not organized under the lay ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lik ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of icles of organization or the operating agreement of the	ws of the re ability of the	the egis / co lìm	stered office impany, it is ited liability	and the business office of the registered hereby confirmed that the change(s) company or as otherwise provided in
	ritaly Heinness	к	Cim	berly Steinme	etz
Signa	ture of a member or authorized representative of a member				Printed or typed name of signee

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. Jenifer Vincent Jenifer Vincent C T Corporation System

Deniler Uncent

Ву:			<b>1</b>					
	Signatu	r¢	0	fR	.egi	stered	Agen	l

Vice President and Assistant Secretary

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

INHS18 (2/14)